REBOUND ® POST-OP BRACING
Easy to fit. Easy to use.
REBOUND
®
 POST-OP BRACING
EASY TO FIT. EASY TO USE.
The Rebound Post-Op Knee & Rebound Post-Op Elbow are
designed with two priorities in mind: ease of fitting for

Finally, return to pre-injury activity with CTi® Mission or Rebound® DUAL. Choose Össur products as rehabilitation progresses to
follow the Össur Continuum of Care.
ORDERING INFORMATION
FOLLOW ÖSSUR ON
© ÖSSUR, 03.2021. P-530097
USA (800) 233-6263
CANADA (800) 663-5982
REBOUND POST-OP KNEE
Size Thigh Circumference* Telescoping Cool Full Foam
Pediatric 12”-25” (30.5cm - 63.5cm) 15.5”-21.5” (39.5 - 54.5cm) B-8381470 N/A
Universal 16”-32” (41cm - 81cm) 18.5”-27.5” (47 - 69.5cm) B-8381480 B-8382480
Left contoured 16”-32” (41cm - 81cm) 18.5”-27.5” (47 - 69.5cm) B-8381680 B-8382680
Right contoured 16”-32” (41cm - 81cm) 18.5”-27.5” (47 - 69.5cm) B-8381580 B-8382580
Universal XL 16”-38” (41cm - 96.5cm) 18.5”-27.5” (47 - 69.5cm) B-8381490 B-8382490
*Measurement taken at 6” (15cm) above mid-patella
REPLACEMENT PADS
Size Cool Full Foam AMS Accessory Kit
Pediatric B-8381072 N/A B-8381093
Universal† B-8381082 B-8382082 B-8381094
Universal XL B-8381092 B-8382092 B-8381095
†For universal, left contoured, right contoured
KNEE ACCESSORY KITS
Accessories Part Number
Knee ROM Stop locks Kit B-8380005
Incision Pad Kit (Pack of 10) B-703180005+
Standard pad and buckle kit B-8381096
REBOUND POST-OP ELBOW
Side‡ Part Number
Left B-8391680
Right B-8391580
‡Universal sizing
ELBOW ACCESSORY KITS
Description Part Number
Elbow Liner Kit B-8390002
Elbow Wrist Control Kit B-8390003
Elbow Sling Kit B-8390004
Elbow ROM Stop Locks Kit B-8390005
Strap Tab Kit B-8390006
Adhesive Hook Sticker Kit B-8390007
Anti-Migration Pad Kit B-8390008
Elbow Strap Kit B-8390009
	 1  POST-OP	 2  REHAB	 3  RECOVERY
Rebound®
Post-Op Knee
Controlled